
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
8 
6 

77 
91 
86 
21 
7 

46 
44 
26 

106 
42 
87 

105 
118 
25 

Class 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 
PJMK 

Name 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
CAIO ZORZETO 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
VINICIUS FERRO 
NICOLAS GUTH 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
CACA NETO 
DUDU SALAMONDE 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
GUI GOMES 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
LUIZ QUEIROZ 
MATEUS XAVIER 
ELI STEINBRUCH 

Laps 
18 
17 
20 
22 
19 
20 
10 
24 
19 
21 
20 
20 
19 
17 
22 
20 

Best Tm 
45.128 
45.258 
45.320 
45.442 
45.587 
45.608 
45.619 
45.647 
45.648 
45.714 
45.724 
45.838 
45.953 
45.955 
46.070 
46.134 

Diff 

0.130 
0.192 
0.314 
0.459 
0.480 
0.491 
0.519 
0.520 
0.586 
0.596 
0.710 
0.825 
0.827 
0.942 
1.006 

Gap 

0.130 
0.062 
0.122 
0.145 
0.021 
0.011 
0.028 
0.001 
0.066 
0.010 
0.114 
0.115 
0.002 
0.115 
0.064 

In Lap 
17 
16 
20 
19 
19 
20 
8 

22 
17 
21 
19 
20 
7 

11 
17 
8 

2nd Best 
45.224 
45.265 
45.339 
45.545 
45.653 
45.974 
45.728 
45.672 
45.672 
45.763 
45.915 
45.934 
46.150 
45.973 
46.071 
46.200 

2nd Lap 
18 
15 
19 
14 
18 
12 
7 

24 
15 
17 
18 
18 
6 

16 
21 
20 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 4a Etapa 
JR MENOR 

3o TREINO - JR MENOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:14 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

05/05/2023 08:36 


